2022 TODD CENTRAL BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT PLACE GAMES
Mon., Mar.7  Christian Co. Away Scrimmage
Sat., Mar. 12 Madisonville Away Scrimmage
Tues. Mar. 15  Allen Co-Scottsville Home V
Thur., Mar. 17 Hopkins Co Central Away V/IV
Sat., Mar. 19 Webster Co. Home V/IV
Mon., Mar. 21 Hopkins Co Central Home V/IV
Tues., Mar. 22 Ft. Campbell Home V/IV
Wed., Mar. 23 Metcalfe Co.(AllA) Home V
Sat., Mar. 26 3-Team Play @ Warren East Y
Tues., Mar. 29 Russellville Home V/IV
Wed., Mar. 30 Kenwood Away Vv
Thur., Mar. 31  Trigg Co. Home V/IV
Sat., Apr. 2 Possible All “A” Region @ Cumberland Co.
April 2-9 Spring Break ? ?
Tues., Apr. 12 Logan Co. Home V/IV
Fri., Apr. 15 Dawson Springs Home V/IV

Sat., Apr. 16 Kelly Russell Classic @ Russellville vs UHA
Tues., Apr. 19  Franklin-Simpson Away V/IV
Thur., Apr.21  Caverna Away \Y
Sat., Apr. 23 3-Team Play Home Vv
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Tues., Apr. 26 Russellville Away V/IV
Wed., Apr.27 West Creek Home \Y
Fri-Sat Apr. 29-30 @ South Warren Tournament Vv

Tues., May 3 Logan Co. Away V/IV
Thur., May 5 Ft. Campbell Away V/IV
Fri., May 6 Heritage Christian Home V/IV
Tues., May 10  Franklin-Simpson Home V/IvV
Thur., May 12  Caverna Home \Y
Thur.,, May 13  Dawson Springs Away V

Mon., May 16 District Tournament @ Franklin-Simpson
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